
NEANS Panel • May 2006 meeting participants
name affiliation email telephone ext

Alves David RI Coastal Resources Management Council dalves@crmc.state.ri.us 401.783.3370

Baker Jason MA Office of Coastal Zone Management jason.baker@state.ma.us 617.626.1204

Bean James BASF Corporation / Mid-Atlantic Panel beanj@basf.com 901.496.2443

Bove Ann VT Department of Environmental Conservation annbove@state.vt.us 802.241.3782

Cute Kevin RI Coastal Resources Management Council k_cute@crmc.state.ri.us 401.783.3370

Drake Lisa US Coast Guard Academy lisa.a.drake@uscg.mil 860.444.8621

Francisco Peter US Coast Guard First District pfrancisco@d1.uscg.mil 617.223.8272

Goehle Michael US Fish and Wildlife Service michael_Goehle@fws.gov 716.691.5456 32

Hahnel Karen ME Department of Environmental Protection Karen.A.Hahnel@maine.gov 207.287.7732

Harman Willard NY State Federation of Lake Associations harmanwn@oneonta.edu 607.547.8778

Herrick Charles MA Office of Coastal Zone Management charles.herrick@state.ma.us 617.626.1200

Hoppe Kathy ME Department of Environmental Protection

Hyatt William CT Department of Environmental Protection William.Hyatt@po.state.ct.us 860.424.3474

King Susannah NE Interstate Water Pollution Control Commission sking@neiwpcc.org 978.323.7929

Laughlin Daniel New England Aquarium dlaughlin@neaq.org 617.973.0299

Leeson Hope RI Natural History Survey hleeson@rinhs.org 401.874.5822

Locke Andrea Fisheries and Oceans Canada lockea@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 506.851.6248

McPhedran John ME Department of Environmental Protection John.McPhedran@maine.gov 207.287.6110

Monnelly Anne MA Department of Conservation and Recreation anne.monnelly@state.ma.us 617.626.1395

Moorhouse Jack US Coast Guard jack.a.moorhouse@uscg.mil 617.223.8598

Pederson Judith MIT Sea Grant College Program jpederso@mit.edu 617.252.1741

Preddice Timothy NYS Department of Environmental Conservation tlpreddi@gw.dec.state.ny.us 518.773.7318 3006
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Reid Robert NOAA Fisheries Howard Laboratory robert.reid@noaa.gov 732.872.3020

Robinson Michelle MA Department of Conservation and Recreation michelle.robinson@state.ma.us 617.626.1382

Smagula Amy NH Department of Environmental Services asmagula@des.state.nh.us 603.271.2248

Smith Jan MA Bays Program jan.smith@state.ma.us 617.626.1231

Stahlnecker James ME Department of Environmental Protection james.stahlnecker@maine.ogv 207.287.7745

Stephenson Elizabeth University of Maine Orono elizhow@aol.com 207.236.0979

Straub James MA Department of Recreation and Conservation jim.straub@state.ma.us 617.626.1411

Suedmeyer Beth MA Office of Coastal Zone Management beth.suedmeyer@state.ma.us 617.626.4921

Thayer Peter ME Department of Marine Resources pete.thayer@Maine.gov 207.633.9539

Thompson Julie US Fish and Wildlife Service julie_thompson@fws.gov 410.573.4517

Tremblay Michele naturesource communications mlt@naturesource.net 603.796.2615

Ward Keith US Coast Guard First District wardkeith@cox.net 401.294.2210

Weber Scott New England Aquarium sweber@neaq.org 617.973.0227

Welch Barbara ME Deparrment of Environmental Protection

Windhausen Lisa Lake Champlain Basin Program lwindhausen@lcbp.org 802.372.3213
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